
LEGAL CASE DISPOSITIONS 
 
 

1. PMMB v. AMOS G. MILLER 
 

Legal Docket No. CA-20-011 
 
Violation: Milk dealer failed to file its Milk Dealer’s Monthly Report for 

September 2020 on or before the date the report was due. 
 
Disposition: Defendant executed a Consent Order acknowledging the violation 

and consenting to the settlement of the Citation with the Board in 
the amount of $225.00. 

 
 
 

2. PMMB v. JULIUS SILVERT, INC. 
 

Legal Docket No. CA-21-001 
 
Violation: This Defendant failed to file its Milk Subdealer’s license renewal 

application for the July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021 licensing 
period on or before June 15, 2020. 

 
Disposition: Defendant executed a Consent Order acknowledging the violation 

and consenting to the settlement of this Citation with the Board in 
the amount of $150.00. 

 
 
 
3. PMMB v. HARRISBURG DAIRIES, INC. 

 
Legal Docket No. CE-21-001 
 
Violation: The Defendant milk dealer violated section 143.44 of the Board’s 

regulations by rejecting, without cause, milk made available to it by 
its producers. 

 
Disposition: The Defendant executed a Consent Order agreeing not to avail itself 

of the relaxed enforcement provisions within Board Bulletins 1575 
and 1576. 

 
 
 
 


